
Exam Oral Examination  Written Examination

Delf A1 Delf A1
Delf A2 Delf A2
Delf B1 Delf B1
Delf B2 Delf B2 Sat 09th March 2019 Thur 14th March 2019
Dalf C1 Dalf C1 Sat 16th March 2019  Fri 15th March 2019

Exam Oral Examination  Written Examination Level Tarif Internal Tarif Externe

Delf A1 Delf A1 Delf A1
Delf A2 Delf A2 Delf A2
Delf B1 Delf B1 Delf B1
Delf B2 Delf B2 Delf B2
Dalf C1 Dalf C1 Dalf C1
Dalf C2 Dalf C2 Dalf C2

Exam Oral Examination  Written Examination
Delf A1 Delf A1
Delf A2 Delf A2
Delf B1 Delf B1
Delf B2 Delf B2
Dalf C1 Dalf C1

Exam Oral Examination  Written Examination
Delf A1 Delf A1
Delf A2 Delf A2
Delf B1 Delf B1
Delf B2 Delf B2
Dalf C1 Dalf C1
Dalf C2 Dalf C2

10856 INR6490 INR

Delf Dalf 2019 Examination Calender 

inclusive of 18% GST

4012 INR

5310 INR

8024 INR

9440 INR

04th & 06th May 2019 

07th & 08th May 2019 ( Subject to availiblity of seats)

09th & 10th May 2019 ( Subject to availiblity of seats)

09th & 10th May 2019 ( Subject to availiblity of seats)

23rd To 24th January 2019 

25th To 28th January 2019 (Subject to availiblity of seats)

29th To 30th January 2019 (Subject to availiblity of seats)

02nd & 03rd May 2019 

Tue  03rd Sept 2019
Wed 04th Sept 2019

Mon 10th June 2019
Tue 11th June 2019

Fri 14th June 2019
Sat 15th June 2019

SEPTEMBER 2019

Wed 12th June 2019
Thur 13th June 2019

Tue 03rd Dec 2019

Sat 07th Sept 2019

DECEMBER 2019

Mon 02nd Dec 2019

Thur 05th Sept 2019
Fri 06th Sept 2019

MARCH 2019

Tue  12th March 2019

For External Candidates

Wed 13th March 2019

Registrations details for June 2019

Registrations details for March 2019
For Alliance Francaise students

Mon 11th March 2019

JUNE 2019

21st  To 22nd January 2019 

For Alliance Francaise students For External Candidates

For Alliance Francaise students For External Candidates

24th To 25th July 2019 29th To 30th July 2019 ( Subject to availiblity of seats)

04th & 06th May 2019 

22nd To 23rd July 2019 26th To 27th July 2019 ( Subject to availiblity of seats)

Registrations details for September 2019

For Alliance Francaise students For External Candidates

04th To 05th November 2019 11th  November 2019 ( Subject to availiblity of seats)

Registrations details for December 2019

* Only students currently doing courses or who have completed their respective courses from Alliance Française within the gap of 6 months between the course completion and day of Delf Dalf registration will be considered Intenal Candidate. Alliance 
Students ( Internal candidates )are suppose to carry their AF ID cards along with 2 passport size photographs and fees. External Candidates are suppose to carry 2 passport size photographs along with the fees.

Wed 04th Dec 2019
Thur 05th Dec 2019

Fri 06th Dec 2019
Sat 07th Dec 2019

06th To 07th November 2019 12th November 2019 ( Subject to availiblity of seats)

08th To 09th November 2019 13th November 2019 ( Subject to availiblity of seats)


